General information about company

Scrip code

511523

Name of the company

Veerhealth Care Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as class of securities (1X)
Catego No. of paid- | shares shares a % of total no.
gory Nos. Of fully paid . of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category | of - up underlying | held (\VII)
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
(0] shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
() shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(1 held (1v) | Shares [ Receipts | (IV)*(V)¥ | /1) Aq 2 06 of | Class eg: |Class | aA"é’ c
. +B+
held | (V1) (V1) (A+B+C2) X egry ( )
V)
Promoter
(A) - 14 26820960 26820960 | 38.68 26820960 26820960 | 38.68
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3705 42521424 42521424 161.32 42521424 42521424 | 61.32
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3719 69342384 69342384 69342384 69342384 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of

Shares

Number of




No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin | P'edged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Category | - iertving | SPares Outstanding conversion of encumbered o u it shares
Category | of Outstarz,dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgludt%/n
0] shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " ; S a Sa | dematerialized
(D)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) Asa | No. [total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 38.68 26820960
Group
(B) Public 61.32 39934440
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 66755400

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of' as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- she(tjresi . ;hzliges\/“ shalresl d Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up g;p%rsﬁ?g/ _e ey g‘;ap(:: ate asa %
Shareholders (I 11 shares equit ; -~ of
M |h held (IV) sﬂare); Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class | Total
veid | VD (V1) 1957) (VIII) | X egry Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) L%?j'l"v'lf(’j‘;’:‘j'sé::‘ﬁ; 14 26820960 26820960 | 38.68 26820960 26820960 | 38.68
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 26820960 26820960 | 38.68 26820960 26820960 | 38.68
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 14 26820960 26820960 | 38.68 26820960 26820960 | 38.68
Group (A)=(A)1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0) SIS 3490 18525503 18525503 | 26.72 18525503 18525503 | 26.72

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.




Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 26 12221062 12221062 |17.62 12221062 12221062 | 17.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) iy (Gl 189 11774859 11774859 | 16.98 11774859 11774859 | 16.98
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3705 42521424 42521424 |61.32 42521424 42521424 | 61.32
Total Public
Shareholding 3705 42521424 42521424 |61.32 42521424 42521424 | 61.32
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3719 69342384 69342384 (100 69342384 69342384 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 3719 69342384 69342384 69342384 69342384 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhe:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in | P'€d9ed or
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Underlvin Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
s Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XII) hgldtiyn
: aing Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible q ; S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()f)l)= (VIN+(X) As [ No. total | No. | total
@) a % of (A+B+C2) | ) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 38.68 26820960
Sub-Total (A)(1) 38.68 26820960
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 38.68 26820960
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.72 15938519
(a(ii)) 17.62 12221062
(e) 16.98 11774859
Sub-Total (B)(3) 61.32 39934440
Total Public
Shareholding 61.32 39934440
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 66755400
Total (A+B+C) 66755400




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the ASHISH DHARNENDRA [BHAVIN DIVYABALA
Shareholders éHRXII-INI-I?U’\é gSEIESHHUF g/l|_,|AAI-||_|AE|llJJPéLAL JAYANT BIPINCHANDRA [ SATISH MAHASUKHLAL
0} SHAH SHAH SHAH SHAH

PAN (11) AAAHAO0083P | AAAHY1838C | AACHM9737L | AACPS9492G | AAFPS7919B AANPS7890R | AAZPS2990J

No. of fully

paid up equity | 42550 2015950 3379650 249500 57500 500000 4640475
shares held

(v)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = 17500 2015950 3379650 249500 57500 500000 4640475
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as | 0.03 2.91 4.87 0.36 0.08 0.72 6.69
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 17500 2015950 3379650 249500 57500 500000 4640475

Class eg:y

Total 17500 2015950 3379650 249500 57500 500000 4640475

Total as a %
of Total 0.03 291 4.87 0.36 0.08 0.72 6.69
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03 291

4.87

0.36

0.08

0.72

6.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17500 2015950

3379650

249500

57500

500000

4640475

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

YOGESH
MAHASUKLAL
SHAH

NISHA
BHAVI
SHAH

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHRUTI
YOGESH
SHAH

N

KRUPA
YOGESH
SHAH

JAYANT

SHAH

SEVENTILAL

SHAH JIGAR
JAYANT

KALPANA D
SHAH

PAN (1) ALUPS8269A

BMUPS4092R

DALPS1439H

EDOPS4136L

AADPS5451)

AAEPS5071R

APKPS1659G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8831350 717200

2347148

1500000

205812

389000

1969875

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8831350 717200

2347148

1500000

205812

389000

1969875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.74 1.03

3.38

2.16

0.3

0.56

2.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X 8831350 717200

2347148

1500000

205812

389000

1969875




Class eg:y

Total

8831350

717200

2347148

1500000

205812

389000

1969875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.74

1.03

3.38

2.16

0.3

0.56

2.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.74

1.03

3.38

2.16

0.3

0.56

2.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8831350

717200

2347148

1500000

205812

389000

1969875

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 26820960
held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity




shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 26820960
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated 38.68

as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 26820960
Class eg:y

Total 26820960
Total as a % of 38.68

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26820960

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRAKASH CHANDULAL SHAH

VINA PRAKASH SHAH

DEVAL NILAY SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1) ADFPS0348R

AEAPS0351L

AJQPS6472D

Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 947158

held (1V)

747945

1600000

3295103

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VI1) = 947158

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

747945

1600000

3295103

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated 137

as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

231

4.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X 947158

747945

1600000

3295103

Class eg:y

Total 947158

747945

1600000

3295103

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

1.08

231

4.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

securities (as a 137

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

1.08

231

4.75




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 947158 747945 1600000 3295103
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Foreign
Category Individuals or | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate
NRI
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More
than 1 percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NILAY
SUVRATBHAI
SHAH

MARFATIA
STOCK BROKING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUMTINATH
SHARES AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

GUJARAT
STATE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION

SHREE
MALLIKARJUN
TRADINVEST
PVT LTD

Click
here to
go
back

PAN (1)

AAQPS5221H

AADCM6730B

AANCS2340B

AABCG2924M

AACCS0918G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1000000

1756038

2359316

2106000

1674648

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1000000

1756038

2359316

2106000

1674648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

2.53

34

3.04

242

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1756038

2359316

2106000

1674648

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1756038

2359316

2106000

1674648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

2.53

34

3.04

242

No. Of Shares
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