General information about company									
Scrip code	511523								
Name of the company	Veerhealth Care Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se	d in each					
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	26820960			26820960	38.68	26820960		26820960	38.68			
(B)	Public	3705	42521424			42521424	61.32	42521424		42521424	61.32			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3719	69342384			69342384		69342384		69342384	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities								
					Number of	Number of Shares		

Category (I)	Category of	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locked in shares (XII)		pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.68					26820960	
(B)	Public				61.32					39934440	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									66755400	

Table	e II - Statemen	t showing	sharehold	ling p	attern of t	he Prom	oter and Pr	omoter G	Froup		
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			l in
		N Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian	lian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	26820960			26820960	38.68	26820960		26820960	38.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	26820960			26820960	38.68	26820960		26820960	38.68
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		14	26820960			26820960	38.68	26820960		26820960	38.68
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3490	18525503			18525503	26.72	18525503		18525503	26.72
	Individuals - ii.										

(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	12221062			12221062	17.62	12221062		12221062	17.62
(e)	Any Other (specify)	189	11774859			11774859	16.98	11774859		11774859	16.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3705	42521424			42521424	61.32	42521424		42521424	61.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		3705	42521424			42521424	61.32	42521424		42521424	61.32
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder	-		
Total (A+B+C2)		3719	69342384			69342384	100	69342384		69342384	100
Total (A+B+C)		3719	69342384			69342384		69342384		69342384	100

Table II - S	tatement sh	nowing sha	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	oter a	nd Pro	omot	ter Gro	oup		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	r and	Promoter	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				38.68					26820960		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.68					26820960		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$				38.68					26820960		
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	g pattern of the Public s	hareh	older	1	Į			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				26.72					15938519		
(a(ii))				17.62					12221062		
(e)				16.98					11774859		
Sub-Total (B)(3)				61.32					39934440		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.32					39934440		
С	Table IV - St	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					66755400		
Total (A+B+C)									66755400		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND M. SHAH HUF	YOGESH SHAH HUF	MAHASUKLAL SHAH HUF	ASHISH JAYANT SHAH	DHARNENDRA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH	BHAVIN SATISH SHAH	DIVYABALA MAHASUKHLAI SHAH				
PAN (II)	AAAHA0083P	AAAHY1838C	AACHM9737L	AACPS9492G	AAFPS7919B	AANPS7890R	AAZPS2990J				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17500	2015950	3379650	249500	57500	500000	4640475				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17500	2015950	3379650	249500	57500	500000	4640475				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	2.91	4.87	0.36	0.08	0.72	6.69				
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	I	L		L				
Class eg:X	17500	2015950	3379650	249500	57500	500000	4640475				
Class eg:y											
Total	17500	2015950	3379650	249500	57500	500000	4640475				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	2.91	4.87	0.36	0.08	0.72	6.69				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of											

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	2.91	4.87	0.36	0.08	0.72	6.69
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17500	2015950	3379650	249500	57500	500000	4640475
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOGESH MAHASUKLAL SHAH	NISHA BHAVIN SHAH	SHRUTI YOGESH SHAH	KRUPA YOGESH SHAH	JAYANT SEVENTILAL SHAH	SHAH JIGAR JAYANT	KALPANA D SHAH					
PAN (II)	ALUPS8269A	BMUPS4092R	DALPS1439H	EDOPS4136L	AADPS5451J	AAEPS5071R	APKPS1659G					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8831350	717200	2347148	1500000	205812	389000	1969875					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8831350	717200	2347148	1500000	205812	389000	1969875					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.74	1.03	3.38	2.16	0.3	0.56	2.84					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg:X	8831350	717200	2347148	1500000	205812	389000	1969875					

Class eg:y												
Total	8831350	717200	2347148	1500000	205812	389000	1969875					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.74	1.03	3.38	2.16	0.3	0.56	2.84					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.74	1.03	3.38	2.16	0.3	0.56	2.84					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				L	L						
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	XIII)									
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8831350	717200	2347148	1500000	205812	389000	1969875					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26820960		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity			

shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	26820960					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.68					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	26820960					
Class eg:y						
Total	26820960					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.68					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.68					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26820960					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASH CHANDULAL SHAH	VINA PRAKASH SHAH	DEVAL NILAY SHAH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADFPS0348R	AEAPS0351L	AJQPS6472D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	947158	747945	1600000	3295103	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	947158	747945	1600000	3295103	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	1.08	2.31	4.75	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	947158	747945	1600000	3295103	
Class eg:y					
Total	947158	747945	1600000	3295103	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	1.08	2.31	4.75	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.37	1.08	2.31	4.75	

of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	947158	747945	1600000	3295103	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NILAY SUVRATBHAI SHAH	MARFATIA STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	SUMTINATH SHARES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	GUJARAT STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	SHREE MALLIKARJUN TRADINVEST PVT LTD	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAQPS5221H	AADCM6730B	AANCS2340B	AABCG2924M	AACCS0918G	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1756038	2359316	2106000	1674648	0	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000000	1756038	2359316	2106000	1674648	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	2.53	3.4	3.04	2.42	0	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1000000	1756038	2359316	2106000	1674648	0	
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	1756038	2359316	2106000	1674648	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	2.53	3.4	3.04	2.42	0	
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	2.53	3.4	3.04	2.42	0	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1756038	2359316	2106000	1674648	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							